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*Ties were broken by the judge using the tie breaker questions
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	National - Derby Phase
	

	Standing
	Team Name
	Derby
	

	1
	Virginia Intermont College
	54.45
	

	2
	Sweet Briar College
	49.95
	

	3
	Savannah College of Art & Design
	48.60
	

	4
	Goucher College
	44.48
	

	5
	Bridgewater College
	43.28
	

	6
	University of the South
	42.08
	

	7
	Centenary College
	41.40
	

	8
	St. Andrews University
	38.18
	

	9
	Otterbein College
	26.55
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National - Program Ride

StandingTeam Name

Program 

Ride

1Savannah College of Art & Design 54.11

2Centenary College 52.78

3Sweet Briar College 51.52

4Virginia Intermont College 49.00

5Bridgewater College 43.82

6University of the South 43.26

7St. Andrews University 42.98

8Goucher College 42.42

9Otterbein College 42.28
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National - Medal Phase

StandingTeam Name

Medal

1Savannah College of Art & Design 53.70

2University of the South 45.90

3Centenary College 45.90

4Virginia Intermont College 44.40

5Bridgewater College 44.10

6Sweet Briar College 43.95

7St. Andrews University 43.80

8Goucher College 42.60

9Otterbein College 34.50

*Tie Broken per the rule book by using the Team Derby Phase
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Overall 

Standing

Written 

Standing

Prog Ride 

Stand

Derby Stand Medal Stand Team Name Written1 Written2 Written

Program 

Ride1

Program 

Ride2

Program 

Ride

Derby 

Phase1

Derby 

Phase2

Derby 

Phase

Medal 

Phase1

Medal 

Phase2

Medal 

Phase

Grand 

Total

4 5 2 7 3 Centenary College 4.80 4.45 9.25 27.51 25.27 52.78 21.60 19.80 41.40 24.00 21.90 45.90 149.33

5 8 5 5 5 Bridgewater College 4.60 4.35 8.95 22.05 21.77 43.82 22.73 20.55 43.28 24.90 19.20 44.10 140.15

6 1 8 4 8 Goucher College 5.00 5.00 10.00 21.35 21.07 42.42 22.88 21.60 44.48 22.50 20.10 42.60 139.50

9 7 9 9 9 Otterbein College 4.55 4.45 9.00 21.21 21.07 42.28 20.85 5.70 26.55 19.50 15.00 34.50 112.33

3 2 3 2 6 Sweet Briar College 5.00 4.85 9.85 25.97 25.55 51.52 26.85 23.10 49.95 22.65 21.30 43.95 155.27

1 4 1 3 1 Savannah College of Art & Design 4.90 4.80 9.70 27.44 26.67 54.11 25.95 22.65 48.60 28.20 25.50 53.70 166.11

8 6 7 8 7 St. Andrews University 4.75 4.30 9.05 22.26 20.72 42.98 21.68 16.50 38.18 23.40 20.40 43.80 134.01

2 3 4 1 4 Virginia Intermont College 4.95 4.90 9.85 25.13 23.87 49.00 27.75 26.70 54.45 22.80 21.60 44.40 157.70

7 9 6 6 2 University of the South 3.65 3.45 7.10 24.36 18.90 43.26 21.98 20.10 42.08 25.20 20.70 45.90 138.34

Final Standings:

1Savannah College of Art & Design 166.11

2Virginia Intermont College 157.70

3Sweet Briar College 155.27

4Centenary College 149.33

5Bridgewater College 140.15

6Goucher College 139.50

7University of the South 138.34

8St. Andrews University 134.01

9Otterbein College 112.33
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Written Program Ride Derby Phase Medal Phase

StandingRider # Rider Name Team Name 5% 35% 30% 30%2 Grand Total

1 124 Ryan Genn Savannah College of Art & Design 4.80 27.44 25.95 25.50 83.69

2 126 Michael Kocher Savannah College of Art & Design 4.90 26.25 22.65 28.20 82.00

3 113 Andrea Huber Centenary College 4.60 23.31 26.55 27.00 81.46

4 137 Olivia Smith Sweet Briar College 5.00 25.55 26.85 22.65 80.05

5 127 Lydia Todd Savannah College of Art & Design 4.85 27.44 23.55 22.20 78.04

6 159 Ashleigh Ramey Virginia Intermont College 4.95 23.73 27.75 21.60 78.03

7 161 Rory Mueller Virginia Intermont College 4.90 25.13 26.70 21.00 77.73

8 125 Devon Waither Savannah College of Art & Design 4.65 26.67 21.90 24.30 77.52

9 160 Blake Roberts Virginia Intermont College 4.50 23.87 24.60 22.80 75.77

10 138 Abigail Strohmeyer Sweet Briar College 4.65 25.97 23.10 21.30 75.02

11 106 Michaela Bragg Bridgewater College 4.35 21.77 22.73 24.90 73.75

12 154 Ali Seferovich University of Virginia 4.45 24.78 22.80 21.60 73.63

13 148 Michael Buckley Wallace University of the South 3.65 24.36 20.10 25.20 73.31

14 112 Grace Weidner Centenary College 4.45 24.71 21.60 21.90 72.66

15 139 Kathleen Drake Sweet Briar College 4.85 24.50 22.35 20.10 71.80

16 133 Regina Barasch St. Andrews University 4.30 22.26 21.68 23.40 71.64

17 140 Kathryne Richard Sweet Briar College 4.85 24.78 23.10 18.90 71.63

18 111 Samantha Pyle Centenary College 3.40 25.27 18.75 24.00 71.42

19 114 Elizabeth Motion Georgia Southern 4.75 23.94 22.65 19.80 71.14

20 116 Joey Fink Goucher College 5.00 21.35 21.60 22.50 70.45

21 110 Kathryn Haley Centenary College 4.80 27.51 19.80 18.00 70.11

22 141 Sarah Hibler Sweet Briar College 4.45 22.47 22.35 20.40 69.67

23 115 Ashley Bent Goucher College 5.00 21.07 22.88 20.10 69.05

24 107 Shannon Bower Bridgewater College 4.60 22.05 20.55 19.20 66.40

25 149 Iris Harrison University of the South 3.45 18.90 21.98 20.70 65.03

26 132 Alexandra Fullerton St. Andrews University 4.75 20.72 16.50 20.40 62.37

27 105 Emily Rhodes Bridgewater College 3.80 21.21 18.45 18.60 62.06

28 121 Kayla Bean Otterbein College 4.45 21.07 20.85 15.00 61.37

29 120 Megan DeMott Otterbein College 4.55 21.21 5.70 19.50 50.96
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National - Written Phase

StandingRider #Rider Name Written

1 137Olivia Smith 5.00

2 115Ashley Bent 5.00

3 116Joey Fink 5.00

4 159Ashleigh Ramey 4.95

5 161Rory Mueller 4.90

6 126Michael Kocher 4.90

7 127Lydia Todd 4.85

8 139Kathleen Drake 4.85

9 140Kathryne Richard 4.85

10 124Ryan Genn 4.80
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National - Program Ride

StandingRider #Rider Name

Program 

Ride

1 110Kathryn Haley 27.51

2 127Lydia Todd 27.44TIE

3 124Ryan Genn 27.44TIE

4 125Devon Waither 26.67

5 126Michael Kocher 26.25

6 138Abigail Strohmeyer 25.97

7 137Olivia Smith 25.55

8 111Samantha Pyle 25.27

9 161Rory Mueller 25.13

10 154Ali Serferovich 24.78TIE

*Note:  Tie for 2nd and 3rd was broken based upon Position of Rider score, then Quality of Performance score,

then by the Total General Impression Score.  

*Note:  Tie for 10th was broken based upon Position of Rider score, then Quality of Performance score,

by the Total General Impression Score and ultimately broken by judges
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National - Derby Phase

StandingRider # Rider Name

Derby

1 159Ashleigh Ramey 27.75Virginia Intermont

2 137Olivia Smith 26.85Sweet Briar College

3 161Rory Mueller 26.70Virginia Intermont

4 113Andrea Huber 26.55Centenary College

5 124Ryan Genn 25.95Savannah College of Art & Design

6 160Blake Roberts 24.60Virginia Intermont

7 127Lydia Todd 23.55Savannah College of Art & Design

8 140Kathryne Richard 23.10Sweet Briar College

9 138Abigail Strohmeyer 23.10Sweet Briar College

10 115Ashley Bent 22.88Goucher College

*Tie was broken by the judges.


image4.emf
National - Medal Phase

StandingRider # Rider Name

Medal

1 126Michael Kocher 28.20Savannah College of Art & Design

2 113Andrea Huber 27.00Centenary College

3 124Ryan Genn 25.50Savannah College of Art & Design

4 148Michael Buckley Wallace 25.20University of the South

5 106Michaela Bragg 24.90Bridgewater College

6 125Devon Waither 24.30Savannah College of Art & Design

7 111Samantha Pyle 24.00Centenary College

8 133Regina Barasch 23.40St. Andrew's University

9 160Blake Roberts 22.80Virginia Intermont

10 137Olivia Smith 22.65Sweet Briar College
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National - Written Phase

StandingTeam Name Written

1Goucher College 10.00

2Virginia Intermont College 9.85

3Sweet Briar College 9.85

4Savannah College of Art & Design 9.70

5Centenary College 9.25

6St. Andrews University 9.05

7Otterbein College 9.00

8Bridgewater College 8.95

9University of the South 7.10

*2 way tie was broken by essay questions for those top scoring riders

TIE


